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Funding

People targeted

1.4M  People targeted
 not covered

40%
unsecured

US$37.3M Gap in
Funding

72,800  People targeted
 not covered

32%
unsecured

US$4.9M Gap in
Funding

of the total required
93M US$

40% 
not covered due to
unsecured funding

of targeted 
3.3M people

35% 
not covered due to
unsecured funding

of targeted 
210K people

of the total required
15.5M US$

Shelter/NFI sector
WHOLE OF SYRIA
Sheltercluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Shelter

$36.7M
(54%)

$31.7M
(46%)

$1.7M
(63%)

$17.3M
(79%)

$4.6M
(21%)

1.2M
(54%)

1.1M
(46%)

117K
(76%)

660K
(74%)

230K
(26%)

$500K
(9%)

$1.6M
(80%)

$4.2M
(51%)

$4M
(49%)

36,200
(91%)

3,800
(9%)

31,000
(91%)

70,000
(51%)

66,000
(49%)

6

In-kind, cash

High thermal blankets,
Winter clothes, Basic NFIs, 

Fuel, Cash

Southern Syria

21

In-kind, vouchers

High thermal blankets, Winter clothes, 
Heaters, Stoves, Fuel

79 Sub-districts in northern Syria

5

In-kind, cash, vouchers

High thermal blankets, 
Winter clothes, Plastic sheeting, 

Mattresses, Kitchen sets

All Governorates with needs-based 
focus on Aleppo

3

In-kind and Cash

Sealing-off kit, Tents, Collective 
centre rehab.

Southern Syria

3

In-kind and voucher

Minor shelter repairs 
and emergency kits

33 Sub-districts in northern Syria

2

In-kind

Full shelter kits (timber, plywood, 
plastic sheet, tools, other essentials)

Damascus, Rural Damascus, Aleppo, 
Homs, Sweida

Gap Covered

Gap Covered

$68.4M
required

$21.9M
required

$2.7M
required

2.3M 890K 154K

$5.3M
required

$8.2M
required

$2M
required

40K 136K 34K

targeted targeted targeted

targeted targeted targeted

Humanitarian Organisations

Modality

Deliverables

Coverage

Humanitarian Organisations

Modality

Deliverables

Coverage

$1M
(37%)

37K
(24%)

$400K
(20%)

3,000
(9%)

$4.8M
(91%)

From:

From:

$ $
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Creation: 20/10/2016, WoS Shelter/NFI sector.  For feedback, contact WoS sector coordinator - Jason Hepps (hepps@unhcr.org); NGO colead - Greg Andrews  (WoS_NFI_Shelter@drc-mena.org); IMO - Vinothraj Ratnaraj (ratnaraj@unhcr.org)

Web link: http://reliefweb.int/report/syrian-arab-republic/syria-arab-republic-whole-syria-shelternfi-sector-winter-response-2016
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Syria Arab Republic: 
Whole of Syria  Shelter/NFI sector winter response 2016-2017


